CATALOGUE JANAURY 2026 V 1.0
03 9369 9808
 18
 Drum and Cone Steel TableTops – 4mm Mild Steel
Size
Indoor
Outdoor
(Zinc Plated)

Twin Base – Double
Triple Base – Triple
Four Bases – Quad
CATALOGUE JANAURY 2026 V 1.0
03 9369 9808
 16
Drum Bases – Powder Coated
 To Suit
Table Tops
(A)
Drum
Size
(B)
Code
*C  -  Standard Height 695
600mm dia 350mm dia KMDRUM350-1
800mm dia 400mm dia KMDRUM400-1
900mm dia 400mm dia KMDRUM400-1
1000mm dia 450mm dia KMDRUM450-1
1200mm dia 500mm dia KMDRUM500-1
1300mm dia 550mm dia KMDRUM550-1
1400mm dia 600mm dia KMDRUM600-1
1500mm dia 600mm dia KMDRUM600-1
1600mm dia 700mm dia KMDRUM700-1
1800mm dia 800mm dia KMDRUM800-1
2000mm dia 900mm dia KMDRUM900-1
2400mm dia 1000mm dia KMDRUM1000-1
2500mm dia 1100mm dia KMDRUM1100-1
2800mm –
3000 mm dia
1200mm dia KMDRUM1200-1
• ALL DRUMS REQUIRE UNDERSTRUCTURE – SEE PAGE 18
CATALOGUE JANAURY 2026 V 1.0
03 9369 9808
 19